1355 ZINGLER AVE,

1355 ZINGLER AVE, SHAWANO, WI, 54166-3661 SHAWANO, W],
54166-3661

$99,900

BEST BUY IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD. 3 BDRM1/5 BA HOME W/LG DINING AREA * 3 beds
W/SLIDINGGLASS DRS LEADING TO PATIO, KITCHENWITH NEW APPL. BATH W/CERAMIC * 1 bath

TILE, ALLSITUATED ON A LG LOT IN ONE OF SHAWANOSNICEST SUBD.CLOSE TO * Residential
SCHOOLS,PARKS & SHO * Residential,Single

Family Residence
* Closed
* 1232 sq ft

Mike
RE/MAX North Winds Realty, LLC

Vallgy L©
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Formal Dining,None Tax Amount: 1903
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dryer,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 11x14 Main
Bedroom 2 10x11 Main
Bedroom 3 09x11 Main
Formal Dining Room 12x12 Main
Kitchen 09x12 Main
Living Room 16x16 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full Exterior material: Pressboard

Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Michael Zingler Agent Email: mikezingler@northwindsrealty.net
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